Fort Bend County Tabulation Bid 22-083

Flat Bank/Steep Bank Channel Bank Stabilization for Fort Bend County Drainage District FEMA Project 11898

Awarded 7/26/2022: RES Gulf Coast, LLC dba LECON, Inc. Funding: FEMA/Grant and Flood Bond

Company	Bid Price	Completion Time in Calendar Days
RES Gulf Coast, LLC dba LECON, Inc. Houston, TX	\$2,875,878.00	182
Texas Dewatering LLC Bellville, TX	\$2,906,425.75	182
TLC Construction Contract Services Houston, TX	\$3,403,773.00	182
ERS, Inc. Jackson, MS	\$3,996,518.00	182

FOR GOVERNMENT USE ONLY. 1. SOLICITATION NUMBER						2. DATE ISSUED 3. DATE OPENED PAGE					Ī			
ABSTRACT OF OFFERS -				Bid 22-083		6/12/2022 7/5/2022			1 of 1					
4. ISSUING OFFICE I CERTIFY that I have opened,				NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPE)										
					and recorded on this abstract		Jaime Kovar							
301 Jackson, Suite 201				ers received in respo	onse to	County Purchasing Agent								
Richmond, TX 77469				olicitation.		SIGNATURE DATED: DATE SIGNED								
. DD0 IFOT TIT					/6/									
5. PROJECT TITLE				6. GOVERNMEN (Check A, B, or C and co		7. OFFERS		NO. 2		NO. 3		NO. 4		
Flat Bank	/Steep Bank Channel Bank Stabilization	A HIRED LABOR			A. OFFEROR			A. OFFEROR				A. OFFEROR		
	for Fort Bend County Drainage District			B. REASONABLE CONT	DACT	RES Gulf Coast LLC TLC Cons		TLC Construction Contract		Texas Dewatering LLC		ERS Inc.		
	FEMA Project 11898			(Without Profit)		Services				rosao Bonatoning EEO		EKO IIIC.		
Bid 22-08	3										1			
						B. BID SECURITY		B. BI	ID SECURITY		B. BID SECURITY		B. BID SECURITY	
8. NUMBER OF A	8. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED			C. REASONABLE CONT	RACT	C. AMENDMENTS C. AMENDMENTS								
			(Including Profit)					C. AMENDMENTS		C. AMENDMENTS		C. AMENDMENTS		
	. 1					1								
7A		c.	D.	E.	F.	G.	н.							
Item	7B DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	GOV. ESTIMATE	PRICE	AMOUNT		PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Pollution Control	1	LS	\$20,000,00	\$20,000,00	\$25,000,00	\$25,000,00	s	22,439,00	\$ 22,439,00	\$ 153,231,00	\$153,231,00	\$ 16,000,00	\$16,000,00
2	Sediment Filters	3000	LF	\$5.00	\$15,000.00	\$3.80	\$11,400.00	\$	4.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 3.75	\$11,250.00	\$ 11.00	\$33,000.00
3	Construction Surveys	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$	63,415.00	\$ 63,415.00	\$ 133,700.50	\$133,700.50	\$ 18,000.00	\$18,000.00
4	Mobilization & Demobilization	1	LS	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$	195,567.00	\$ 195,567.00	\$ 119,132.50	\$119,132.50	\$ 145,000.00	\$145,000.00
5	Removal of Water	1	LS	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$42,700.00	\$42,700.00	\$	189,244.00	\$ 189,244.00	\$ 92,226.25	\$92,226.25	\$ 50,000.00	\$50,000.00
6	Excavation, Common	25618	CY	\$15.00	\$384,270.00	\$10.50	\$268,989.00	\$	14.00	\$ 358,652.00	\$ 14.00	\$358,652.00	\$ 17.00	\$435,506.00
7	Earthfill	20499	CY	\$20.00	\$409,980.00	\$22.00	\$450,978.00	-	9.00	\$ 184,491.00	\$ 9.50	\$194,740.50	\$ 28.00	\$573,972.00
8	Rock Riprap	12349	Tn	\$110.00	\$1,358,390.00	\$131.00	\$1,617,719.00	\$	152.00	\$ 1,877,048.00	\$ 120.00	\$1,481,880.00	\$ 190.00	\$2,346,310.00
9	Contractor Quality Control	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$142,500.00	\$142,500.00	\$	26,277.00	\$ 26,277.00	\$ 133,615.50	\$133,615.50	\$ 70,000.00	\$70,000.00
10	Geotextile	3220	SY	\$5.00	\$16,100.00	\$3.60	\$11,592.00	\$	5.00	\$ 16,100.00	\$ 4.75	\$15,295.00	\$ 9.00	\$28,980.00
11	Vegetation, Hydro Mulch Seeding	25.0	AC	\$4,500.00	\$112,500.00	\$2,400.00	\$60,000.00	\$	14,058.00	\$ 351,450.00	\$ 3,034.50	\$75,862.50	\$ 3,750.00	\$93,750.00
12	Site Preparation - Pipe Replacement	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$	34,291.00	\$ 34,291.00	\$ 46,179.75	\$46,179.75	\$ 62,000.00	\$62,000.00
13	Site Preparation - Pipe Replacement	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$	33,701.00	\$ 33,701.00	\$ 44,480.50	\$44,480.50	\$ 62,000.00	\$62,000.00
14	Site Preparation - Pipe Replacement	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$	39,098.00	\$ 39,098.00	\$ 46,179.75	\$46,179.75	\$ 62,000.00	\$62,000.00
-		1	-					<u> </u>			-	-	-	
		l						-						
	TOTAL:				\$2,656,240.00		\$2,875,878.00	t		\$3,403,773.00		\$2,906,425.75		\$3,996,518.00
	BID RANKING:						1			3		2		4